Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, October 27, 2014
7:30PM

(To be preceded by a BCA Meeting)

(A Selectmen’s Hearing for the Town Plan was warned for 7:45pm)

Business:

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Consider modifications to Agenda
Review / approve orders
Discuss ongoing projects:
a. Kidder Brook bridge project completion (guardrails) and submittal to FEMA
b. Town Garage (security systems upgrade)
c. Meetinghouse repairs
Discuss other Road Crew business
Review and approve Road Mileage Map
Town Plan Hearing at 7:45pm
Consider adoption of the 2014 Town Plan
Bike Path update
Continue discussion of Transfer Station changes to comply with new laws (a seminar by
WSWMD to be held in Townshend on Nov 6).

10) Review/approve Selectmen’s meeting minutes of 10/13/14.
11) Any other business that may legally come before the board.



